
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

22 
100 

35 
18 

122 
16 

269 
691 

95 
11 

Name 

BALDASSARRE MARCO 
DELLA BIANCA LUCA 
SCAGNETTI DANIELE 
MODESTI MIRCO 
DANELLI OLIVIERO 
GUIDI LORENZO 
ROSATI TIZIANO 
TROCINO DAVIDE 
LONGARETTI MAURIZIO 
FERRONI MAURO 

Model/Engine 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

CAGIVA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

HONDA 

APRILIA 

Class 

250 

250 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125GP 

125SP 

Laps 

7 
7 
8 
9 
8 
6 
4 
7 
2 
6 

Best Tm 

1:13.905 
1:15.665 
1:16.563 
1:19.620 
1:20.315 
1:21.726 
1:22.369 
1:24.422 
1:24.480 
1:29.291 

Diff 

1.760 
2.658 
5.715 
6.410 
7.821 
8.464 

10.517 
10.575 
15.386 

Gap 

1.760 
0.898 
3.057 
0.695 
1.411 
0.643 
2.053 
0.058 
4.811 

In Lap 

7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
6 
3 
7 
2 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/9/2016 12:19:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director: Bonzani Antonio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Valceno cup 
125 Open 

2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:48:37 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

10/9/2016 11:48 

VALCENO CUP
8 - 9 OTTOBRE 2016


